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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club Session (Joan)
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
8.50 Friendly Road Session with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Radio Revels
12. 0° Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements420 All-Time Hits2.0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 For, those at Home
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)
4.45 Strictly Instrumental5. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury5.45 Evening Star: Stanley Black

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Reserved
Sports Results (Bill Meredith)The Lilian Dale Affair
Hello, Kiwis: Bing Crosby
Don John
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Shenandoah
Doctor Macry Preview by Mark Nicholls:v. Transvaal
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9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Music for Stay-at-Homes
Dancing Time
Out of the Night: When Fear Filed
Alias Dusty Logan
ZB Evening Requests
Ciose down

| 27,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
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Sports News ;

Sydney McEwen (tenor)
Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
The Pied Pipers
Gardening Session (Snowy)
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Rhythm on Record
Rina Gigli
Green Brothers’ Marimba Orchestra
Sports Cancellations
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Sports Results every Half-hour
Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
Rise Stevens
Kunz and Carle (piano)
Joe Loss
The Merry MacsColoured Harmony
Old Favourites of Bing Crosb
Swing and Sway with Sammy haveWestward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Tapestry
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Andrews Sisters’
6.45 Sports session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello, Kiwis; Bob Hope
7.45 Gems From Opera
3. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
$. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. Trans-
vaal, by Mark Nicholls
9.30 South American Way
10. 0 Records from Our Catalogue
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

37.8 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6.\0a.m. Start the Day to Musio
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 World of Motoring (TrevorHoiden)
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.145 Movie Magazine10.30 Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
10.45 Saturday Serenade |

11. O Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
412. 0 Lunch—12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellationst= Screén Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. @ Sports Summaries every half-hourThe Tender Heart2.15 Hawaiian HarmonyAlbum of MemoriesHed)°
2.45 Popular Light Songs3. 0 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra3.15 Mary- Martin Sings3.30 Benny Goodman’s Quartet and Trio3.45 Oiiver Wakefield, comedian4.0 Keep it Bright4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 , Long, Long, Ago5. 0 Kiddies Concert
‘5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7.0 #£'The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Hello Kiwis: Fibber McGee and
Molly7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac \
9.15 Preview of Rugby, by Mark
Nicholls, N.Z. v. Transvaal at Johannesburg
10. O Spotlight on Famous Singers
10.15 Mantovani and his Orchestra
10.30 Week-day Requests
12. 0 Close down

475 oe.
Unchanging Favourites
Larry Adlér and his HarmonicaThe Hill Billies Take Over
Band&s, Baritones and Basses
Lightning Organist: Ethel Smith
Join in a Chorus
Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
Bing and the Andrews Sisters
Sports Cancellations
Oscar Rabin and his Band
Mid-day Melody Menu
.m. Of Interest to Men
Alfredo Campoli and his Music

0 a.m. London News
ae -} sic to Start the Day
0 rly Breakfast Cail :35 Morning Star
i!) Bright and Breezy .
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45. Four Songs from Gracie |2.0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.15 usic for Everyone
2.45 The Comedy Harmonists
3.15 London Piano AccOrdion Band
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From the U.S.A.
Songs of the Prairies
Stars of Variety
Laugh and Be Gay
Stop Press onChildren’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 String Time6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Min
6.45 Sports Results ’

7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Hello, Kiwis, featuring GinnySimms
8. 0 Money~Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Who Is it, What Is It?9.0 ,Doctor Mac
9.15 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby Review:N.Z. v. Transvaal :
9.45 Star of the Metropolitan: RiseStevens
10. 0 Movie Melodies
been 11.20 Dance Music from the Towna
11.46 At Close of Day12.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Good.Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a SongInteriude on StringsBlithe Spirits
Reginaid Dixon (organist)
Fun with Ada and Elsie
Hal Kemp’s Orchestra
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Phil Regan SouvenirsStrict Tempo

12. Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session’2.0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour
Ee, Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 Billy Cotton’s Orchestra3.0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Patricia Rossborough (pianist)
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Polka Favourites
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theLove-lorn Potato
5.45 The Novelty Music Makers

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Gus Edwards, Light Composer
6.30 Robert Inglez and Art Lund6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis: Jack Benny
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz |8. 0 Money Go Round
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 On the Dance Floor
9.45 All Black Preview by Mark"Nicholls: N.Z, v, Transvaal
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Some of the colourful and
_
vital

orchestral presentations that have
made ‘Stanley Black a great BBC broad-
caster, wilk be featured by 1ZB at
5.45 this evening.

ae * *"The Tender Heart," a romantic
story of life in a large hospital, makes
a welcome interlude in Saturday after-
noon’s programme from 3ZB. It is pre- ©

sented at two o’clock.
ue % te

Mark Nicholls will be on the air to-.
night with his talk on the game to be
played by the All Blacks against Trans-
vaal at Johannesburg to-day. At 9.15
p.m. from the four ZB stations and at
9.45 p.m. from 2ZA. :

HELPS YOU
LOOK YOUR
Loveliest !

The personal selection of thousands ofprofessional beauti-cians throughout the world; ContoureS beauty aids cleanse,
mould, and nourish delicate complexions and features toa newer more thrilling loveliness_ Insist on Contoure _the world-wide complexion favourite.
From Better Beauty Bars Everywhere
American Distributors A BreslauerCo,745Fifth Avenue,New York:
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